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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 10 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
22.06.2019 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 years

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 2:22.20 501 36.88 35.33
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:24.14 481
3. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.36 392
4. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.07 273

14 - 17 years

1. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:12.62 618 Q 30.79 33.65 34.20 33.98
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:12.84 615 Q 31.20 33.96 33.78 33.90
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:13.25 609 Q 30.69 34.26 34.53 33.77
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.68 577 Q 30.77 35.46 34.84 34.61
5. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.29 557 Q 31.03 36.55 36.06 33.65
6. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:17.80 551 Q 31.86 35.03 36.04 34.87
7. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 2:18.06 548 Q 32.51 35.26 36.20 34.09
8. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 2:19.88 526 Q 32.30 35.66 36.25 35.67
9. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 2:21.39 510 R

10. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Partizan 2:22.04 503 R 37.49 35.40
11. VULETIC, Milena 03 Partizan 2:25.95 463
12. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.47 449
13. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.79 353
14. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.14 308
15. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.37 286
16. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 2:56.89 260 40.55 46.49 47.13 42.72

Open

1. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:12.62 618 Q 30.79 33.65 34.20 33.98
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:12.84 615 Q 31.20 33.96 33.78 33.90
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:13.25 609 Q 30.69 34.26 34.53 33.77
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.68 577 Q 30.77 35.46 34.84 34.61
5. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.29 557 Q 31.03 36.55 36.06 33.65
6. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:17.80 551 Q 31.86 35.03 36.04 34.87
7. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 2:18.06 548 Q 32.51 35.26 36.20 34.09
8. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 2:19.88 526 Q 32.30 35.66 36.25 35.67
9. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 2:21.39 510 R

10. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Partizan 2:22.04 503 R 37.49 35.40
11. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 2:22.20 501 36.88 35.33
12. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:24.14 481
13. VULETIC, Milena 03 Partizan 2:25.95 463
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.47 449
15. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.36 392
16. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.79 353
17. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.14 308
18. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.37 286
19. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.07 273
20. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 2:56.89 260 40.55 46.49 47.13 42.72
21. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 2:58.60 253


